
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= RESOLUTION TRUST CORP; Date Recorded= 1995;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

199501090000
06671

01/09/1995
10:53:09

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANK UNITED
OF TEXAS

Sec:04
Twn:20S
Rng:1W Qt:NW
BQt:NE

199502020000
30191

02/02/1995
03:20:15

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

Grantor RELEASES WILKERSON,
L A

199503090000
60901

03/09/1995
10:27:18

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BAILEY
MORTGAGE
CO

199503090000
60921

03/09/1995
10:27:20

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BAILEY
MORTGAGE
CO

199503090000
60971

03/09/1995
10:36:00

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BAILEY
MORTGAGE
CO

199503090000
60981

03/09/1995
10:36:01

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BAILEY
MORTGAGE
CO

199503090000
61021

03/09/1995
10:50:54

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BAILEY
MORTGAGE
CO

199503090000
60991

03/09/1995
10:36:03

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BAILEY
MORTGAGE
CO

199503090000
61001

03/09/1995
10:36:04

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BAILEY
MORTGAGE
CO

199503090000
61031

03/09/1995
10:50:56

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BAILEY
MORTGAGE
CO

199503090000
61091

03/09/1995
10:51:05

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BAILEY
MORTGAGE
CO

199503130000
63501

03/13/1995
12:16:28

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

LOAN
ACCEPTANCE
CORP

Sec:31
Twn:20S
Rng:2E Qt:SW
BQt:SW

199502270000
49731

02/27/1995
10:17:56

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BAILEY
MORTGAGE
CO

199502270000
49741

02/27/1995
10:17:57

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BAILEY
MORTGAGE
CO

199502270000
49771

02/27/1995
10:18:01

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BAILEY
MORTGAGE
CO

199502270000
49751

02/27/1995
10:17:58

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BAILEY
MORTGAGE
CO

199502270000
49791

02/27/1995
10:18:03

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BAILEY
MORTGAGE
CO

199502270000
49761

02/27/1995
10:18:00

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BAILEY
MORTGAGE
CO

199502280000
51551

02/28/1995
08:20:29

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

PENDLEY, M
DIANE



199504070000
89461

04/07/1995
09:35:49

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

Grantor RELEASES TURNER,
MARK D

199503300000
80671

03/30/1995
08:40:09

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BAILEY
MORTGAGE
CO

199504280001
11551

04/28/1995
02:12:24

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

Grantor DEEDS WHITTEN,
JOHN W JR

12 12 Lot#:31
Book:12 Pg:12

199505010001
13111

05/01/1995
01:46:12

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

DILMUN
PORFOLIO
INVESTMENT
S

9 123 Lot#:10 Blk:1
Book:9 Pg:123

199504170000
98721

04/17/1995
12:38:02

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BAILEY
MORTGAGE
CO

199505050001
17161

05/05/1995
09:33:20

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SERVICE
CORP OF AL

199505050001
17151

05/05/1995
09:33:18

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SERVICE
CORP OF AL

199506120001
53021

06/12/1995
12:12:32

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BEAL BANC

199506120001
53031

06/12/1995
12:12:33

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BEAL BANC

199506120001
53051

06/12/1995
12:12:35

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BEAL BANC

199505300001
40001

05/30/1995
10:49:35

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

STANDARD
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK


