Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= RESOLUTION TRUST CORP; Date Recorded= 1995;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded		Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	
199501090000 06671	01/09/1995 10:53:09	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BANK UNITED OF TEXAS						Sec:04 Twn:20S Rng:1W Qt:NW BQt:NE
199502020000 30191	02/02/1995 03:20:15	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	WILKERSON, L A						
199503090000 60901	03/09/1995 10:27:18	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BAILEY MORTGAGE CO						
199503090000 60921	03/09/1995 10:27:20	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BAILEY MORTGAGE CO						
199503090000 60971	03/09/1995 10:36:00	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BAILEY MORTGAGE CO						
199503090000 60981	03/09/1995 10:36:01	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BAILEY MORTGAGE CO						
199503090000 61021	03/09/1995 10:50:54	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BAILEY MORTGAGE CO						
199503090000 60991	03/09/1995 10:36:03	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BAILEY MORTGAGE CO						
199503090000 61001	03/09/1995 10:36:04	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BAILEY MORTGAGE CO						
199503090000 61031	03/09/1995 10:50:56	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BAILEY MORTGAGE CO						
199503090000 61091	03/09/1995 10:51:05	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BAILEY MORTGAGE CO						
199503130000 63501	03/13/1995 12:16:28	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	LOAN ACCEPTANCE CORP						Sec:31 Twn:20S Rng:2E Qt:SW BQt:SW
199502270000 49731	02/27/1995 10:17:56	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BAILEY MORTGAGE CO						
199502270000 49741	02/27/1995 10:17:57	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BAILEY MORTGAGE CO						
199502270000 49771	02/27/1995 10:18:01	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BAILEY MORTGAGE CO						
199502270000 49751	02/27/1995 10:17:58	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BAILEY MORTGAGE CO						
199502270000 49791	02/27/1995 10:18:03	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BAILEY MORTGAGE CO						
199502270000 49761	02/27/1995 10:18:00	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BAILEY MORTGAGE CO						
199502280000 51551	02/28/1995 08:20:29	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	PENDLEY, M DIANE						

199504070000 89461	04/07/1995 09:35:49	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	TURNER, MARK D				
199503300000 80671	03/30/1995 08:40:09	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BAILEY MORTGAGE CO				
199504280001 11551	04/28/1995 02:12:24	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP	Grantor	DEEDS	WHITTEN, JOHN W JR		12	12	Lot#:31 Book:12 Pg:12
	05/01/1995 01:46:12	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	DILMUN PORFOLIO INVESTMENT S		9	123	Lot#:10 Blk:1 Book:9 Pg:123
199504170000 98721	04/17/1995 12:38:02	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BAILEY MORTGAGE CO				
199505050001 17161	05/05/1995 09:33:20	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SERVICE CORP OF AL				
199505050001 17151	05/05/1995 09:33:18	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SERVICE CORP OF AL				
199506120001 53021	06/12/1995 12:12:32	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BEAL BANC				
199506120001 53031	06/12/1995 12:12:33	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BEAL BANC				
199506120001 53051	06/12/1995 12:12:35	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BEAL BANC				
199505300001 40001	05/30/1995 10:49:35	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	STANDARD FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK				